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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL

1613500780
1619237980
424919
424932
E169512
3648487
424919
424932
Q51014280
3648487

OEM Cross Reference

A.B.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
ALANKO
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MEYLE
MEYLE

CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.

A.B.S.

08951217
08951227
08951227
0895122X
0895122X
0986479255
0986479255
0986479275
0986479275
0986479279
0986479279
0986479S43
0986479543
10304597
10304599
10305062
1110471
1110471
1110601
1110601
11155234102
11155234102
1421084
1619237980
1619237980
1677764280
1677764280
1684279180
1684279180
17631COE
17893
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A.B.S.

A.B.S.
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

sbs

E.T.F.

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

VEMA

sbs

NK

sbs

METELLI
METELLI
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

ATE

NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
AUGROS
HELLA
HELLA

PAGID

PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
STELLOX
OPTIMAL
ASHIKA

17893COE
178930E
180302200
1815201952
1815311952
192450
196080
196080
197002
197002
19932
201947
201952
201952
230878
230878
2355401202100
2355401202100
24010901002
311952
32782

32782
355116431
355116431
355123281
355123281
360406218902
361302040818
409100
440311520
440311572
440311575
522109
5290296P
530032992
530032992
55021
55021NC
562374BS
562374J
562374J
562374J1
562374J1
562374JC1
562374JC1
5815201952
5815311952
60201939SX
602883BS1
61000603
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